pryda.com.au / pryda.co.nz  NOVEMBER 2020 - V1.01 CHECK PRYDA.COM.AU FOR MOST CURRENT VERSION
For more information call 1300 657 052 (Australia), 0800 88 22 44 (New Zealand) or email info@pryda.com.au
PRODUCT
DATA SHEET
NAIL-ON PLATES
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
EASY: Pre-punch holes ready for onsite application
using nail fix or screw fix.

Sizes shown in Design Capacities
table
QUANTITY Approx. 1.2 square metre per
carton
AS1684 COMPLIANT
• Minimum Z275 galvanised steel
• G300 Steel Grade
pryda.com.au / pryda.co.nz  NOVEMBER 2020 - V1.01 CHECK PRYDA.COM.AU FOR MOST CURRENT VERSION
For more information call 1300 657 052 (Australia), 0800 88 22 44 (New Zealand) or email info@pryda.com.au
NAIL-ON PLATES DATA SHEET
DESCRIPTION
Pryda Nail-on Plates are flat, galvanised or stainless-steel plates which are nail-fixed to timber to form various types of
joints. Their medium to high load capacities and wide range of sizes makes them ideally suited for on-site work. Product
codes below are made up from: Width/Length.
CODE WIDTH LENGTH THICKNESS BOX QTY
NPA75/125 75mm 125mm 1.0mm 60
NPA75/190 75mm 190mm 1.0mm 40
NPA75/250 75mm 250mm 1.0mm 30
NPA75/315 75mm 315mm 1.0mm 25
NPA75/380 75mm 380mm 1.0mm 20
NPA100/190 100mm 190mm 1.0mm 28
NPA150/250 150mm 250mm 1.0mm 15
NPA150/315 150mm 315mm 1.0mm 12
INSTALLATION
Use only 35 x 3.15 mm galvanised Pryda Timber Connector Nails or equivalent nails with these connectors.  Stainless steel
nails must be used with stainless steel Nail-on plates.
NUMBER OF NAIL HOLES PER PLATE